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13-1 CM-VB00947A
13-2 CM-VB00951A
13-3 CM-VB00948A
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Part #
VBO1113A

VBO01114A

VBO1115A
VBO1116A
VBO1117A
VBO1118A

VBO1121A
VB01122A
VBO01123A
VB01124G
TRO2278A

VB0O0766A

VB00916A

VB00943A

VB00937A

Description
CHOKE LEVER ASSEMBLY

CARBURETOR BRACKET
ASSEMBLY

CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY
GASKET CARBURETOR
IGNITION UNIT ASSEMBLY
MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
MUFFLER GASKET
SHORT BLOCK, 24.5CC 4ST
AIR FILTER COVER ASSY
AIR FILTER, Foam
SPARK PLUG COVER
SPARK PLUG TORCH CMR6A

FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

FUEL TANK
FUEL CAP ASSEMBLY

STARTER ASSEMBLY

HOUSING, Starter

HANDLE, Starter

REWIND, Starter
STOP SWITCH ASSEMBLY
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Context Note Foot Note

(Includes item 6-1)

(Includes items 12-1 & 12-
2)

(Includes items 13-1 through
13-3)



